individual with a mailing address of 15 Suzanne Road, Lexington, MA 02420-1831 
("Borrower"), hereby promises to pay to the order of THE CAROL S. CHOMSKY EXEMPT 
MARITAL TRUST, established pursuant to the terms of The Carol S. Chomsky Revocable 
Trust dated October 18, 1989, as amended, ("Lender"), the principal sum of Five Hundred and 
Sixteen Thousand Dollars ($516,000). Interest on the balance outstanding shall be payable at a 
rate equal to the highest rate in effect from time to time on any one or more loans outstanding 
between Lender and [insert full name of Pershing entity], or if no such loans are in existence,